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Positive Today: 15 

 
Recovered Today: 27 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 415 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.23% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.68% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103437  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 98966 (95.68%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3734 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          322 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        658  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        443  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1498572  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 8 20 69682 0 4875 74551 0 

Bageshwar 0 3 39512 0 2158 41666 0 

Chamoli 3 3 51450 0 3346 54794 0 

Champawat 26 2 65269 0 1991 67257 0 

Dehradun 195 224 410788 8 38660 449313 47 

Haridwar 17 90 324339 2 14022 338331 9 

Nainital 20 13 104758 1 13208 117896 22 

Pauri Garhwal 48 60 106975 1 5579 112547 0 

Pithoragarh 0 2 44454 0 2736 47178 0 

Rudraprayag 0 1 30920 0 3039 33959 0 

Tehri Garhwal 8 15 47222 0 2611 49826 0 

US Nagar 118 206 156188 2 9302 165466 27 

Uttarkashi 0 19 47015 1 1910 48923 0 

Total 443 658 1498572 15 103437 1601707 105 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4875 4412 32 4 427 

Bageshwar 2158 2055 0 0 103 

Chamoli 3346 3210 9 3 124 

Champawat 1991 1957 5 2 27 

Dehradun 38660 37847 151 204 458 

Haridwar 14022 13741 6 30 245 

Nainital 13208 12976 146 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5579 4520 11 21 1027 

Pithoragarh 2736 2561 17 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3039 2889 8 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2611 2144 11 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9302 8941 15 7 339 

Uttarkashi 1910 1713 4 6 187 

Total 103437 98966 415 322 3734 



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

COVID-19 Vaccination  

4 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       334 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         3324 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9100245 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8668054 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1813250 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20513 14567 29418 24244 384805 359206 6025 6035 9961 9769 83496 2 43 

Bageshwar 10453 8756 14152 13322 186453 173337 2515 2522 2323 2403 52706 4 126 

Chamoli 15244 14660 19751 19502 275394 272737 3988 4025 6494 6641 90781 0 0 

Champawat 11002 9313 13541 13186 185492 175506 2257 2324 7593 7600 42470 2 47 

Dehradun 71742 50107 104152 83588 1584439 1496604 37250 36752 30677 31353 389209 93 621 

Haridwar 75629 41050 84012 54454 1524138 1472950 17795 17672 48487 48499 318414 25 291 

Nainital 43022 30416 53632 42943 760557 743666 14196 14016 20121 20251 179687 100 221 

Pauri 22785 17831 32754 31101 456509 440070 7927 7951 7109 7208 122443 64 2 

Pithoragarh 16556 12657 23833 21151 328752 320640 4097 4115 8325 8423 61065 33 273 

Rudraprayag 8978 6901 12634 11191 174761 161256 2466 2457 2692 2714 46276 2 71 

Tehri 23627 22078 31364 30706 402287 371538 6254 6320 4932 5056 122272 5 46 

US Nagar 62871 53919 93711 91062 1362576 1395926 12507 12637 34812 34097 219682 61 1081 

Uttarkashi 13568 10805 18320 16936 237548 228727 3463 3490 5004 5115 84749 11 100 

Total 395990 293060 531274 453386 7863711 7612163 120740 120316 188530 189129 1813250 402 2922 

 


